25
Ar
m
 S
ys
te
m
s

B = 8 ft (2.44 m) Column Mount F    = 11 ft (3.35 m) Column Mount
C = 8 ft 6 in. (2.59 m) Column Mount G    = 12 ft (3.66 m) Column Mount
How to Order
Series 700 Arm
32
Ar
m
 S
ys
te
m
s
600 Arm shown with optional probe
Arm Systems
Series 600 Arm
Series 600 Arm - Mast Configurations
Part No. Capacity Max. Travel
lbs kg in mm Notes
Single Mast Configuration
60015@A1**+&# 150 68.2 80 2032 1x Balancer
60020@A1**+&# 200 90.9 120 3048 1x Balancer
60035@A1**+&# 350 159.1 80 2032 1x Balancer
60050@A1**+&# 500 227.3 80 2032 1x Balancer
6007R@A1**+&# 700 318.2 40 1016 1x Bal. (reeved)
6007T@A1**+&# 700 318.2 80 2032 2x Balancer
6001R@A1**+&# 1000 454.5 40 1016 1x Bal. (reeved)
6001T@A1**+&# 1000 454.5 80 2032 2x Balancer
Dual Mast Configurations
60015@A2**+&# 150 68.2 80 2032 1x Balancer
60020@A2**+&# 200 90.9 120 3048 1x Balancer
60035@A2**+&# 350 159.1 80 2032 1x Balancer
60050@A2**+&# 500 227.3 80 2032 1x Balancer
6007R@A2**+&# 700 318.2 40 1016 1x Bal. (reeved)
6007T@A2**+&# 700 318.2 80 2032 2x Balancer
6001R@A2**+&# 1000 454.5 40 1016 1x Bal. (reeved)
6001T@A2**+&# 1000 454.5 80 2032 2x Balancer
Series 600 Arm - Allowable Mast Configurations
Load Load CG Single Mast Max Hook Travel
(L) max (C) max Ht. (H) max (V)(1)
lbs kg in mm in mm in mm
Single Mast Configuration
150 68.2 12 305 144 3658 80 2032
24 610 144 3658 80 2032
36 914 144 3658 80 2032
48 1219 144 3658 80 2032
60 1524 138 3505 80 2032
72 1829 114 2896 74 1880
200 90.9 12 305 144 3658 104 2642
24 610 144 3658 104 2642
36 914 144 3658 104 2642
48 1219 126 3200 86 2184
60 1524 102 2591 62 1575
72 1829 84 2134 44 1118
350 159.1 12 305 144 3658 80 2032
24 610 144 3658 80 2032
36 914 96 2438 56 1422
48 1219 72 1829 32 813
60 1524 60 1524 20 508
72 1829 48 1219 8 203
500 227.3 12 305 144 3658 80 2032
24 610 102 2591 62 1575
36 914 66 1676 26 660
48 1219 54 1372 14 356
700 318.2 12 305 138 3505 40/80 1016/2032
24 610 72 1829 26/32 660/813
36 914 48 1219 2/8 51/203
1000 454.5 12 305 96 2438 40/56 1016/1422
24 610 54 1372 8/14 203/356
Dual Mast Configuration
150 68.2 60 1524 144 3658 80 2032
72 1829 144 3658 80 2032
200 90.9 48 1219 144 3658 104 2642
60 1524 144 3658 104 2642